

MAT Suit. No. 636/2023(Reg- 636/2023)
Present : - Smt. Arpita Ghosh (JO Code – WB00907)
Addl. District Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court Malda.

Order no.05
20.04.2024

Today is fixed for W.S.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files Hazira.

Respondent files W.S supported by an affidavit. Let it be accepted.

Fix 20-06-2024 for reconciliation.

Dict. By,

A.D.J.
F.T.C. 1st Malda.

Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C. 1st Malda.